
LOTS 130 & 148 PRESERVE AT LAURE

WD 1260-2080, WD 1330-369, WD 13

PRAJAPATI KANTILAL/PRAJAPATI MUKTABEN K
118 SW MAPLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-130
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1443/678 7/23/2021 WD Q I 01 415,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SGANGA BRIAN &

PRAJAPATI KANTILAL

1335/2578 5/02/2017 WD Q I 01 324,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURE

BRIAN & MELINDA SGA
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34045 SFR 958 05/10/2016

2022HX Base Yr

118 SW MAPLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,835 127.2040 156.72 444,301 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2532

BAS 2,532 100 2,532 361,102

FGR 396 55 218 31,090

FOP 88 30 26 3,708

UOP 294 20 59 8,414

3,310 2,835 404,314

BAS= W16 S5 UOP= W38 S6 E16 S3 E22 N9$ S9 W22 N3W16 S55 E6 S2
E16 N12 E6 FOP=  S10 E8 N11 W8 S1$ N1 E8 FGR= S9 E18 N22 W18
S13$ N13 E18 N42$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 808.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,616

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5,816

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


